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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

KPMG 1801 K. St. NW, Ste. 1200 Washington DC 20006 Jeffrey Gallart 202-215-2809 jgallart@kpmg.com

American Engineering
8008 Corporate Center Dr 

Ste. 110
Charlotte NC 28226 A. Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohnson@american-ea.com

DBi Services 100 North Conahan Dr. Hazleton PA 18201 Amanda Bidgood
570-459-1112 

x6323
abidgood@dbiservices.com

James R. Vannoy & Sons 

Construction Co., Inc.
1608 US Hwy 221 North Jefferson NC 28640 Gary Eisner 336-846-7191 gary.eisner@jrvannoy.com

JMT (Johnson, Mirmiran 

& Thompson, Inc.)
72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

Southeastern Right of 

Way LLC
3104 Lantern Way Wilmington NC 28409 Robert Chadwick 910-538-7771 rchadwick49@gmail.com

The Bernard Johnson 

Group Inc.

2815 Camino Del Rio 

South Ste. 290
San Diego CA 92108 Bernard Johnson 619-466-7800 bjohnson@thebjgroup.com

The Superlative Group, 

Inc.
26600 Detroit Rd., Ste. 250 Cleveland OH 44145 Kyle Canter 216-592-9400 canter@superlativegroup.com

Traffic Markings Inc. 4 Master Dr. Franklin MA 02038 Stefanie Duncan
508-528-5727 

x15
stefanie@trafficmarkingsinc.com

Travelers Marketing LLC 47 Chruch Street, Ste. 301 Wellesley MA 2482 Sam McClain 407-456-1917 smcclain@travelersmarketing.com

TRS & I Group, Inc. 3333 Whitebridge Ln Charlotte NC 28262 Rachelle Latimer 704-264-9152 rll@trsigrp.com

World Fiber 

Technologies, Inc.

5665 Shirlee Industrial 

Way
Alpharetta GA 30004 Bob Bebee 770-619-0118 bbebee@worldfiber.com
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